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EL KUKLALARI| HAND PUPPETS

Meslekler

El Kukla Seti 10'lu
Careers Hand Puppets 10 Pcs.

AND
5003

682214

32

00

8 55

El Kukla Seti10'lu
Family Hand Puppet Set 10 cs.

AND
5001

1

6822

001

8

4155 8
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EL KUKLALARI| HAND PUPPETS

Hayvanlar

Kukla Seti 10'lu
Animal Hand Puppet Set 10 Pcs.

AND
5002

682214

0

© T—

8

55

25

Kahramanlari Seti 9'lu
Fairy Tale Time Hand Puppets 9 Pcs.

AND
5004

1

6822

00

8 41550049
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EL KUKLALARI| HAND PUPPETS

Pt

Hayvanlar

Kukla Tekli
Animal Hand Puppet

AND
5174

682214

1

8

551749

Meslekler
Kukla Tekli

Careers Hand Puppet

AND
5175

1

6822

1

8 41551756
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EL KUKLALARI| HAND PUPPETS

[
Yuz ifadeleri
Kukla Seti 6'h

Facial Expression Hand Puppet Set 6 Pcs.

AND
5005

682214

00

8 550056

Kukla Seti 5'li
Family Hand Puppet Set 10 Pcs.

AND
5000

22

682214155

0001

8
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Hayvanilar

Parmak Kukla Seti10'lu
Animal Finger Puppet Set 10 Pcs.

AND
5086

1

6822

0

8 41550865

Parmak Kukla Seti10'lu
Family Finger Puppet Set 10 Pcs.

AND
5087

1

6822

550872

8

4

Meslekler

Parmak Kukla Seti10'lu
Careers Hand Puppets 10 Pcs.

AND
5197

8“682214 5

1

51978
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Ciftlik Hawmnlarl

Parmak Kukla Seti 5'li

Farm Animals Finger Puppet Set 5 Pcs.

AND
5187-1

2147551879

Vahs |Hu¥vc|nlur

Parmak Kukla Seti 5'li
Wild Animals Finger Puppet Set 5 Pcs.

AND
5188-1

51886
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Nesli Tikenmekte
olan Hayvanlar

Parmak Kukla Seti 5'li

Endangered Animals Finger Puppet Set

816822

1

41552203

Sevimli Aile

Parmak Kukla Seti S'li
Family Hand Puppet Set 10 Pcs.

AND
5195

8“682214 5

5

1954
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Ciftlik Hayvanlan

Parmak Kukla Seti 5'li

Farm Animals Finger Puppet Set 5 Pcs.

AND
5187

682214

1

8 551879

Vahsi Hayvanlar

Parmak Kukla Seti 5'li
Wild Animals Finger Puppet Set 5 Pcs.

AND
5188

8“68221

1

4155

886
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Sevimli Aile

Parmak Kukla Seti
Family Finger Puppet Set 5 Pcs.

AND
5195

1

6822

1

8 41551954

Meslekler

Parmak Kukla Seti 5'li
Family Hand Puppet Set 5 Pcs.

AND
5198

1

6822

1

8 41551985
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BEBEK OYUNCAKLARI | BABY TOYS

ilk Kitabim

Sayilar
My First Book NumberS

AND 5183 6|8‘22|1|4 55|1|83‘|1|

ilk Kitabim

GENATED L ETS
My First Book Animal

1

6822 551848

8 AND 5184 ;

4

ilk Kitabim

Tasitlar
u

My First Book Vehicles

682214155

862

AND 5186

ilk Kitabim

Sekiller
My First Book Shapes

6822141551855

AND 5185

Kumas Top

Baby Soft Ball
10-12cm | 15-20cm

AND 5204 AND 5205

8“682214“552043H 8“682214“552050H
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BEBEK / BANYO URUNLERI | BABY /BATH PRODUCTS

SevimliPanda

Banyo Lifi Kesesi
Cute Panda Bath Loofah Pouch

682214

AND 5225 ;

552258

Sevimli Kopek

Banyo Lifi Kesesi
Cute Dog Loofah Bag

682214

AND 5226 ;

552265

Sevimli Kaplan

Banyo Lifi Kesesi
Cute Tiger Bath Loofah Sachet

1

6822141552272

AND 5227

[ ] [ ] [ ) [ )
Sevimli Civciv
Banyo Lifi Kesesi
Cute Chick Bath Loofah Pouch

1

6822

AND 5228 ;

411552289
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BEBEK / BANYO URUNLERI
RABY / BATH PRODUCTS

[ [
Sevimli Ayl
Banyo Lifi Kesesi
Cute Bear Bath Loofah Pouch

682214

AND 5229 ;

552296

SevimliHayvanlar

Banyo Lifi Kesesi
Cute Cow Loofah Sachet

0

682214

AND 5230 ;

552302

SevimliBebek

Banyo Lifi Kesesi Mavi
Cute Baby Washcloth Pouch Blue

682214

AND 5231 ;

5523

SevimliBebek

Banyo Lifi Kesesi Pembe
Cute Baby Washcloth Pouch Pink

1

6822 552326

AND 5232

4
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MASKE SETLERI | MASK SET

Maske Seti

32'li Cantah
Drama Mask Set 32 Pcs.

AND
5014

8“682214 5

01

48

5

Hayvanlar Maske

18 Cesit (Tekli)
Animal Mask 18 Pcs. (Single)

AND
5170

1

6822

1701

8 415517
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UKLERI
S

Egitici Organlar
Onliigii

3D My Body Apron

AND
501N

1

6822

011

8 4155 7

Beceri Onliigii

Montessori Apron

AND
5203

1

6822

36

0

8 41552
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ANAOKUL ONLUKLERI | APRON FOR KIDS

Antrenman

Onlugu

Training Apron for Toddlers

AND
5206

6822

552067

1

8 4

Gezi Onliigii

Travel Apron

AND
5079

6822

1

0

8 41550797
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EGITiCi CIRTLIPANOLAR
EDUCATIONAL WALL CHARTS

Cirthiskelet Pano

Skeletal System Chart

AND
5119

1

6822

1190

8 4155119

Cirthinsan
Vucudu Pano

My Body Felt Chart

AND
5120

1

6822

120

8 41551206
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EGITICi CIRTLIPANOLAR| EDUCATIONAL WALL CHARTS

Takvim

= =

Cirth,
Takvim Pano

Today's Felt Wall Chart

5121

214155

121

2

Sayilar Pano

Number Chart

AND
5124

()]
(J'I
I\)
N
IS

Mevsimler Pano

Seasons Chart

51251
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EGITiCi CIRTLIPANOLAR
EDUCATIONAL WALL CHARTS

CuthPano
Zit Kavramlar

Preschool Opposite Chart

AND
5192

214755

923

1

Cirth Pano
Hayvaniarin
Yasam Alanlan

Animals & Their Habitats Chart

5193

214155

93

1930
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EGITICi CIRTLIPANOLAR| EDUCATIONAL WALL CHARTS

Pt

Cirth Pano
YuzifadeleriKiz

Mrs. Face Felt Activity Kit

AND
5122

682214

1

22

0

8

55

CirtliPano
Yiizifadeleri Erkek

Mr. Face Felt Activity Kit

AND
5123

1

6822

237

1

8 4155
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EGITiCi CIRTLIPANOLAR
EDUCATIONAL WALL CHARTS

Cirth Pano
Namaz Kilmayi
Ogremyorum

Learning Prayer

5177

214755

1770

77

W& aspEstavavi | 40|
.. OGRENIYORUM

Cirth Pano
Abdest Almay:
Ogremyorum

Learning Ablution

5178

214155

1

787
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EGITICi CIRTLIPANOLAR| EDUCATIONAL WALL CHARTS

Cirth insan Viicudu
Pano (ingilizce)

My Body Felt Chart (English)

AND
5166

1

6822

1

8 41551664

Today's Chart

D Date | Month| Year
sy | 2020/

Cirth Takvim
Pano (ingilizce)

Today's Felt Wall Chart (English)

AND
5167

1

6822

1671

8 4155167
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EGITiCi CIRTLIPANOLAR
EDUCATIONAL WALL CHARTS

Cirth Mevsimler
Pano (ingilizce)

Seasons Chart (English)

AND

5176
8 6|8‘22 ‘|5|1|763‘
| N
)
| |
Cirth Sayilar
[ )
Pano (Ingilizce) o 4.
Number Chart (English) «JUJJ;‘” \' &) 1| .
AND
5168

214155

1

688 \
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EGITICi CIRTLIPANOLAR| EDUCATIONAL WALL CHARTS

Cirth insan Viicudu
Pano (Rusca)

My Body Felt Chart (Russian)

AND
5236

682214

552364

8

KAJIEHAPDH

HEHB YMCIO | MecAl ron
A ‘2023

Cirth Takvim
Pano (Rusca)

Today's Felt Wall Chart (Russian

AND
5234

1

6822

55234

0

8 4

23 | www.ankitoys.com




EGITiCi CIRTLIPANOLAR
EDUCATIONAL WALL CHARTS

Cirth Mevsimler
Pano (Rusca)

Seasons Chart (Russian)

AND
5233

1

6822

552333

F 8 4

— I |

YHVIMCS CYUTATD

Cirth Sayilar

Pano (Rusca)

Number Chart (Russian)

AND
5235

1

6822

1

8 41551688
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MONTESSORI EGITIM ARAGLARI | MONTESSORI TOYS

Beceri Kiipui Biiyiik
30x30x30cm

Activity Cube 30x30x30cm

AND
5013

1

6822

0131

8 4155013

Video igin QR
kodu okutun!

E Scan the QR cod
!:'.' for the video!

B
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MONTESSORI EGITiM ARAGLARI
MONTESSORI TOYS

BeceriKiipu
22x22x22¢cm

Montessori Activity Cube
22x22x22Ccm

AND
5012

81682214155

01

24

MontessoriBeceri
Cerceve Seti9'lu

Montessori Dressing Frame set 9 Pcs.

AND
5068

1

816822

0

1

4155068
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AKTIVITE OYUNLARI
ACTIVITY GAMES

[E%[=] @ VouTube

o Video icin QR
kodu okutun!
Scan the QR code

E: rohtie  for the video!

Parasiit Oyunu
(93,5m.)

Parachute Activity Game
(23.5 m)

" AND
-~ 5066

% L 8“682214 0
A “'

55

667

Cuval Oyunu

Sack Game Set of 6 Pcs.

AND
5067

1

6822

0

8 41550674
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COCUK KOSTUMLERI
KIDS COSTUMES

Painter Role Play Costume

AND
5112

682214

1121

8 55112

itfaiyeci
Kostimu

Careers Hand Puppets 10 Pcs

AND
5113

1

6822

38

11

8 4155

www.ankitoys.com | 28




COCUK KOSTUMLERI | KIDS COSTUMES

Hemsire
Kostumu

Nurse Role Play Costume

AND
sS14

682214

11

8 551145

AND
5115

8”68221

4115511

52

Doktor

Kostumu

Doctor Role Play Costume

AND
5116

1

6822

11

8 41551169
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COCUK KOSTUMLERI
KIDS COSTUMES

Ascl
Kostumui

Chef Role Play Costume

AND
5117

811682214155

11

76

Polis
Kostumu

Police Role Play Costume

AND
5118

1

816822

11

83

4155
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COCUK KOSTUMLERI | KIDS COSTUMES

inek Kostiimii

Kids Cow Costume

AND
5036

8”68221 550360H

4

Aslan Kostumu

Kids Lion Costume

AND
5037

1

6822

377

0

8 4155
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COCUK KOSTUMLERI
KIDS COSTUMES

Tavsan Kostiimii

Kids Rabbit Costume

AND
5048

8”682214 5

50483

Kids Penguen Costume

AND
5063

1

6822

636

0

8 4155
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COCUK KOSTUMLERI | KIDS COSTUMES

Palyaco Kiyafeti

Kids Clown Costume

AND
5035

1

6822 55

3563

0

8 4

Nasrettin Hoca
Kiyafeti

Kids Nasrettin Hoca Costume

AND
5057

1

6822

0

8 41550575
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COCUK KOSTUMLERI
KIDS COSTUMES

Kuzu Kostumu

Kids Lamb Costume

AND
5062

1

6822

0

8 41550629

Keloglan Kostiimii

Kids Keloglan Costume

AND
5044

1

6822

st

0

8 41550445
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COCUK KOSTUMLERI | KIDS COSTUMES

Kirmizi Bashkh
Kiz Kostumu

Kids Little Red Riding Hood Costume

AND
5042

8”682214 5

5042

1

Leopar Kostimii

Kids Leopar Costume

AND
5054

1

6822

0

8 41550544
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COCUK KOSTUMLERI
KIDS COSTUMES

Hacivat Kostumu

Kids Hacivat Costume

AND
5045

8”682214 5

50452

Kids Karagoz Costume

AND
5046

1

6822

0

8 41550469
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COCUK KOSTUMLERI | KIDS COSTUME

Pamuk Prenses
Kostumi

Kids Snow White Costume

4 | r AND
‘ (4 5047
-\ JUN
VE

6822141550476

Civciv Kostimii

Kids Chick Costume

AND
5051

1

6822

051

8 41550513
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COCUK KOSTUMLERI
KIDS COSTUME

Kedi Kostumu

Kids Cat Costume

AND
5043

JL822145

50438

Hakim Kiyafeti

Kids Judge Costume

AND
5040

1

6822 55

040

8 4 407
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COCUK KOSTUMLERI | KIDS COSTUME

Kids Pirate Costume

AND
5050

8”682214 5

0

505

6

An Kostumu

Kids Bee Costume

AND
5061

1

6822

061

8 41550612
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Mezuniyet Ciibbesi

Anaokulu
Kindergarten Graduation Robe

AND
5030

1

6822

5503

0

8 4 8

Mezuniyet Ciibbesi
Ortaokul

Middle School Graduation Robes

AND
5032

1

6822

322

0

8 4155

Mezuniyet Ciibbesi
ilkokul

Primary School Graduation Robe

AND
5031

8”68221

0

55

1

5

4 3

[] (]
Mezuniyet Ciibbesi
Lise
Highschool Graduation Robe

AND
5033

1

6822

339

0

8 4155
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MINDER VE SUNGER GRUPLARI
CUSHIONS AND FOAM GROUPS

Kare Minder
40x40x5¢cm

Kids Floor Cushion 40x40x5cm

AND
5097

247

0

4155

Spor Minder
60x120x5¢cm

Gym Floor Cushion
60x120x5cm

4155

0780

78
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MINDER VE SUNGER GRUPLARI
CUSHIONS AND FOAM GROUPS

Yuvariak Minder
Seti5'lig-30cm

Round Kids Floor Cushion
@-30cm 5 Pcs

AND
5088

682214

061

8 550612

Yuvarlak Minder
Seti5’lig-40cm

Round Kids Floor Cushion
@-40cm 5 Pcs

AND
5090

1

6822

0

9

0

2

8 4155
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MINDER VE SUNGER GRUPLARI
CUSHIONS AND FOAM GROUPS

Matematik
Minderi 16 Parca

Math Floor Cushion 16 Pcs.

AND
5021

1

6822

021

8 41550216

Yuva Oyun Minderi
20 Parca

Kids Floor Cushion 20 Pcs.

AND
5022

1

6822

0

8

41550223

Saat Minder

Learning Clock Round
Floor Cushion Set 13Pcs

AND
5023

682214

0230

8 55023
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MINDER VE SUNGER GRUPLARI
CUSHIONS AND FOAM GROUPS

Yilan Minderi
Sit and Slither Snake Cushion
a0
L s
A A

Tirtil Minder
7 Parca

Caterpillar Cushion Set 7 Pcs.

AND
5016

1

6822

01

8 41550179

Tirtil Minder
Nakish 8 Parca

Embroidered Caterpillar
Cushion Set 8 Pcs.

AND
5017

682214

01

8 550179
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MINDER VE SUNGER GRUPLARI
CUSHIONS AND FOAM GROUPS

Papatya Minder

Nakish 8'li

Embroidered Daisy Cushion
Set 8 pcs.

AND
5027

8“682214 5

0

50278

PapatyaMinder
10’lu

Daisy Cushion Set 10 Pcs.

AND
5025

1

6822

0

8 41550254
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MINDER VE SUNGER GRUPLARI
CUSHIONS AND FOAM GROUPS

Kids Mat

AND
5110
il

BMB2214IH]551 1

7

Koltuk Takimi
4 Parca

Kids Sofa Seating Set 4 Pcs.

AND
5019

1

6822

01

8 41550193
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MINDER VE SUNGER GRUPLARI
CUSHIONS AND FOAM GROUPS

Koltuk Takimi
4 Parca

Kids Sofa Seating Set 4 Pcs.

AND
5019

682214

01

8

550193

Koltuk Takimi
4 Parca

Kids Sofa Seating Set 4 Pcs.

AND
5019

1

6822

01

8 41550193
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MINDER VE SUNGER GRUPLARI
CUSHIONS AND FOAM GROUPS

Siinger Blok
22 Parca

Foam Block Set 22 Pcs.

AND
5020

8”682214

550209
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